195000		T		A () LKK	
INS. CASE OWNE	R Boon Sen	CC 3 / CTI1800	15286 1	RICES I IDAC	
		ASSIG	NMENT		, ,
Surveyor	RASUL	DOI:	20/02/18	Date / Time : 2-/	103/18
750 (1) 2000	N-JULIE			Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE				0.2
Insured Vehicle 2	No. STR	6731B	Claim No.	SNM180015	13 COZ/1/LKK
Name of Insured	NG Y	EE TIONA	Policy No.	DMPCSN3015	
	140 /	HP: 9936 5001	Make / Mode		
Insured Tel No.		DOA: 17/03/18		1070.11. [11612	1000
Excess Sec II :S			Place of Accid	dent SUZP ROAD I	7 CORDNG L
Is driver the own)	^	-
If NO. Driver N	ame / Age NG ZIEN	HUI (HUNNG THENHIE		ORT (YES / NO : TP GIA REPO	
Driver Te	No.: 9138 5676	(V/LET / NO)	Insured Liabit	ity: % Final ? Y	28.7.No
SHD 7/35	<i>H</i>				
INSES	- 10	SRS:	INSRS:	INSE	15
WSP COGE (Zayay) W	SP.	WSP	WSF	
Tel	H H To	пп	Tel:	H Tel	
Liability :	(A 1/2)	ibility:	Laahility	Liahi	7.05
RMKS:	RN RN	iks:	RMKS	RMI	čS:
Dute/Time					
		2/6/217001254/1/25			DATE/PIC
/ ./ . (4)	118 (13/8 - C	6/191614002177/4/63	git nortisiohul	Non-Reporting ltr (1-t):	
26/03/18 CAsher	1			Non-Reporting lir (2nd): Non-Reporting lir (Find):	
				Notification by (if new-pickup)	
26/3/18 € 4.80	CRUED OF CONFESSA	D ACLOSING. O'D REAL	ST CHORD S	Caron Seven No	416
140	MOUNT TO CLAM	AGKED SEILE AND AND	RISE ABOUT NID	After call for to OI	
	1554.6			Documentation Check List: Ha	indler Typist
	In our +			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
				After call itr to OL	/
				Authorisation To Act:	~
				Release Voucher:	/
				Final Repair Hill:	V
	DECE	VED		Car Rental Invoice:	
	MECE	VED 1 9 APR 201	R	Tirwing Invoice	
			U	LTA / GIA	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time: 32/03/	3 Sent By: Short	ey Hew	Post-Repair Photos:	
			<u> </u>	Others:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time: 6 4 19	Confirm with: Lim		Confirm by: RPSA.	
	P S\$1,330-158 (3 days) Reduction:	H s	Email	[Call]
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 11/4/18	Confirm with WALLIAM		Email Cal	
nal Lability:		red / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia	
epair Cost: wifeSt	18.605,122		SHOP SHOP IN		TEMES .
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS 438-00 (14 days) x 19 157.		- Inle	1 1 1 1 1 1
ss of Use (LOU):	SS - (5 SS 3/00-00 (SSO	x days)		1-401	DITELL
OR only LOU on		LOR + LO - Tick only	onel	20 CT	1110
IA/LTA Search	857.49	1 true + true - 1 true only			
edical:	55 -			D Claim status: Newral/Rejec	Private Settle
ishursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	dest)	2) Report Format: TP	ANAMOPARATOR
egal Cost	SS -		(Dec 9 5 F es	3) Survey fee: + 4400).
etal:	S\$1.981.40	Global Sum SS:			
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 11-3-18	Confirm with was 1985		Email - Cal	
agrice II.	551,981-40	Name II (OFFORTDELGO	ENGINESEIN,	PTIL TIP	
tyee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS:	Name 2:			
layee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

PAYOH

CARL	38212
Line Iviii	SHO 7135H 2016 NOT
OUTTPIWSTTP RESTOCKES / EVATING TMC	Hywron Ito 1678 BLUE 264352
Invaried Francy No.	GTH KMHLBEIUMH 096289 GOO COUNT GOOD OF POOR / BURNE
San (house) (Color Condition) Formal, The web trail commenced its.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LUZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO) YOKO OF HAWKOOK
Teputr at the time of inspection That is Market Value That is Market Profit City of PR Dome The Server Profit The Server P	FOYO) YOKO W HANKOOK FINIT S WE KEN S LITHE S WE LISH S DOL 17/03/18 DOI 20/03/ch
CA / REV / REP / 24 HRS Unit Sets Sets Sets Sets Sets Sets Sets Set	Describing Compose SELLAN Describing Series of Disconnection of Compose Series of Disconnection of Compose Series of Co
P p: +1,220.48 (880: +1,161.10 44.√)	

THE THE PERSON NAMED IN	Prest, Report Final Report	Days Of Reports Resturing No. of Trip	10000/100	
		Add Fire Space of		
				æ:



Auto Consultante Pre-Lto

Company Registration No. 199807198R

91 CHEAVE COR2-25 PAYA CHEINDESTRIAL PARK, SPYCAPPRIE 2009 OF TEL: 9865 (\$250.06) FAX (1065) 62564315

Your ref:

TBA

Date:

21/03/2018

Our ref:

CC3/CTI18005286/R1es3

The Motor Claims Department M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHD 7135H

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 20.03.2018 at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: SS	2,381.58
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,220.48
"Check" Items Amount	; S\$	806.20
Market Value	: SS	Ε.
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	-
Nett Value	: S\$	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

3.0 days

Remarks:

Yours faithfully.

MOHD, RASUL

Licensed Appraiser

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 7135H

DATE 19/3/2018 10:37

Like

ODEL	: HYUNDAI i40					
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	_	Amount	
	Rear Bumper			\$	603.60	PC
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	504.35	3
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 180.00	5	360.00	-7
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket			S	49.00	\times 1
	Rear Bumper Clips			5	22.00	New A
	Rear Bumper Sponge			\$	143.40	1:7
	Rear Bumper Under Cover		820,48 820,00	S	225.00	800
	SUB TOTAL		20%	\$	1,907.35	
	LESS 20%		100.48	S	381.47	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		96011	S	1,525.88	
	D D			s	135.70	24
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor		50	S	50.00	Na
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			70	50.00	1
				s	185.70	
					102770	
	Labour Charge		490			
	Panel Beating			S	250.00	-
	Spray Painting Charge	0	2.1	8	250.00	18
	Wiring Charge	K	a suc	S	50.00	×
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor	L	p 90010068	S	130.00	60
	TOTAL LABOUR		3 days	s	670.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		010	s	2,381.58	
	100.000		11.			
	960.58		10/10			
	50.00	20	503/10			
	(190, eV		esy by paid			
	716					
	01/8	R	esy by pars			
	1550118 20.00		-			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of ti					
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surve	Not althou	nted by the insurance co	supa	0	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 28.03.2018 Time: 14:53:05

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE : 305126182 : SHD7135H : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL DATE OF REGN

: 1-40 : 10.11.2016

DATE/TIME IN

: 18.03.2018 09:10

ACCIDENT DATE : 17.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G 140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 L 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60

0003 04-01-0103-0738-G 140VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR 1 L 225.00 20.00 180.00

0004 04-01-0103-1150-A 140VC PROTECTOR MAT 1 N 50.00 2.00- 50.00

SUB-TOTAL: 730.48

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

250.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

0002 20-22

DATE:

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

60.00

SUB-TOTAL: 490.00

TOTAL : 1,220.48

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our.	Job Re	No	305126	182				LINGIINELINING
Date		-	28/03	18			59 Lo	ortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd yang Drive Singapore 508969 9546 8156
FINA	LIZAT	ION FO						
To	E		LK	(Fax:	
Attn	. M	lr	RAS	SUL				
Vehic	de Reg	No.	SHD7135H	CTPL				17.03.18
The:	survey	and es	timates of the repair	s of the above-m	entioned v	ehicle a	re as follows:-	
1.			b shall bill to:	-	CHINA			SJQ6731B
2.	The finalized amount shall be:							
	(a)	Spare	e Parts after List dis	count				\$730.48
	(b)		ur Charges					\$490.00
	100		for Part-By-Part	Repair Cost				\$1,220.48
	(c.)	Total	sum Repair (if appi for Lumpsum repai Lumpsum Repair	r cost after Less:		20%		
3.	Estin	nated n	ormal period for rep	airs:	3	wo	rking days.	
5.	Than	ature :	or your assistance.	A		fin Sig	e confirm the e alized amount gnature :	estimates and
	Nam	e :	LIM KWOK ENG			Na	ime :	-11-114
	Tel Fax	1	62148316 65468156			Da	ite :	00/84/17
For	Officia	l Use C	Only					
	>2774111	Item		Amount	Att	ument ached s or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
1. F	tental F	Rate P/I	Day		- 1	ÆS.		
2. L	oss of	Income	Paid					
3. S	urvey	Fees						
5. N	fedical f driver	if app	on behalf					
6 C	verrun	10						
Rem	arks:							



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			ionale Des Experts En Auton				
CHI	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI18005	286/R1es3			
3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909		N 77 ()	Date: 21-03-2018 Code: CTI				
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M			
	Insured Veh.	SJQ 6731B	Veh. Inspected	SHD 7135H			
	Policy No.	DMPCSN3015071702	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	SNM18D01523C02/1/LKKDS	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	21/03/2018			
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	2	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descript	ion of Damages				
5.		Gener	al Information				
	Accident Date	17/03/2018	Inspection Date	20/03/2018			
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEE	RING PTE LTD				
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969					
5a.		F	Remarks				

Date/Time: 19.03.2018 11:13

Page : 1

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 am:

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305126182

OMER	1
S."	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 7010045
ESS	983 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755
(R) (P)	(0)
	CHINA

COCOCO C. COCOCO COCOCOCO COCOCOCO COCOCOCO COCOCOCO COCOCOCO COCOCOCO COCOCOCO COCOCOCOCO COCOCOCOCO COCOCOCOCOCO COCOCOCOCOCO COCOCOCOCOCOCOCO CO	DO NOT THE
REGN SHD7135H	MILEAGE
MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL 1/2
MODELT-40 18	03/2018 09:10
YR OF MON'11.2016	TARGET DATE
CHASSING B41UMHU096289	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

Date

JOB DESCRIPTION

:cident Date: 17.03.2018

TURE: 3P 17.03.2018

NO

JUNT CARD NO.

Service Advisor

sturned to Service Reception upon collection

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

IKED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR	_	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
ledgement Slip	Exit Pass	
No.: SHD7135H LKE/JALVIN	Vehicle No.:	SHD7135H

Name of Service Advisor

To be kept by Security Guard

Signature/Date

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 7135H

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40 DATE 19/3/2018 10:37
Like CHINA

ty	Parts Description	Labour	Type	Unit Pr	ice	- 2	Amount
	Rear Bumper					S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement					S	504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement B	racket (LH/RH)		S	180.00	S	360.00
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket	10				s	49.00
	Rear Bumper Clips					S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge					S	143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover					s	225.00
		SUB TOTAL				-	1.007.25
		SUB TOTAL LESS 20%				S	1,907.35
	P.	10000000000000000000000000000000000000				3	381.47
	D	ISCOUNTED TOTAL				S	1,525.88
		Γ-	mon d	Mity			
			TOTAL PARTY.	id.			
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		CASA.			
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			nudoe pass	1	S	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat	a Thirt said the			1	S	50.00
	■ *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *	* 5 THE RESERVE		preyed and	1		
		a upper to food of	- Jon 100	Digition over 1	1	S	185.70
		Automorphis of Re			1		343236,81
		Signature			-1		
	Labour Charge	DWR:					
	Panel Beating					s	250.00
	Spray Painting Charge					5	259:00
			"K	ful		S	50.00
	Wiring Charge				-2		
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor		H	مید م صوره ده	8	S	130.00
		TOTAL LABOUR		3 days		\$	670.00
		ESTIMATE TOTAL		10		6	2,381.58
		ESTEMATE TOTAL		611		-3	2,501,50
				. ,			
			20	03/18			
			20	100	40		
				e (.			
				8m b4	tion		
			Re	82 DL			
	This is an initial estimate based on	a visual inspection of th	e above ve	hicle. The fina	l repair o	uant	um will



		5-27.0		LINGII	ALLINII 10
Our Re	T 0318/	SHD7135H /WT(st)			The state of the s
Your F			Tul Olaima Dant	ComfortDelGro En 205 Braddel Rolld	Singapore 579701
Date	11-Ap	or-18	CDGE Taxi Claims Dept		ine +65 6383 6280
	WALLE COLT	n	59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir Singapore 508969	Facsit	ulie +65 6280 9750
	INSURANCE CO LT		55.574.71		www.cdge.com.tid
3 ANS	ON ROAD	222		Сонрачу Яв	per months 19506040V
	SPRINGLEAF TOW	ER			Workshops
	PORE 079909	artment W	ITHOUT PREJUDICE		Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Attn:	Motor Claims Dep	arunone			Loyang
Dear	Sir	CUD7	425U VOUR INSURED	SJQ6731B	59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
ACCI	DENT INVOLVING	OUR TAXI SHUT	135H YOUR INSURED ON		383 Sin Ming Drave
ALID	OTHER				Singapore 575737
74.12		workshop for Com	fort Transportation Pte Ltd, t	he owner of motor	Pandan 45 Pandan Road
We ar	e the authorised repair	r workshop to com	in the captioned accident w	ith your insured	Singapore 609286
Vehic	The state of the s	the same and the same of the s	acornon nave leducated with	a. We see at a see a	Ubl
assist	them in presenting th	eir claims against til	ncerned have requested and e party responsible for all ap	plicable matters	320 Uhi Road 3 Singapore 408649
- Interior	a from the damage to	the venicle.			24 Senoko Loop
		the the pooligent ac	t of your insured driving SJC	26731B	Singapore 758156
As the	e submitting these cla	ims for your conside	eration on behalf of the claim	ants.	Sungei Kadut Way 7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 725791
TAX	OWNER'S CLAIM			\$ 1,305.91	Yishun
1	O - A - I Dennir	TO 10 10224 & 1		\$ 468,00	chain Industrial Park A
2	4 days Loss	of Rental @ \$	117.00 per day	\$ -	Singapore 768732
3	Survey Report Fees	(Surveyed by M/s L	KK)		-
4	LTA Search Fees			\$ 7.49	-
5	GIA / Police Report	Fees		\$ -	-
6	Towing / Medical / T	ransporation Fees	Sub Tota		
_			Sub rota		
HIR	ER'S CLAIM	of Income @ \$	80.00 per days	\$ 320.00	-
7	4days Loss	of Income @ _\$_	Total Claims	\$: \$ 2,101.40	
	tore because the f	following documents	to support the claims: -		200
	enclose nerewith the	nd photocopies of pl	notographs:	6	_pcs.
a)	Onginal repair bill a	f SJQ	6731B		
b)	LTA search slip/s o	• •	7135H		
c)	GIA / Police report/s	9.011			
d)	Letter of authority if	rom owner / hirer / o	bill/receipts () Certificate of	Insurance	
	A M A Dhetageaph/e	of Accident Scen (x)	Downtillieumineage record		letter
800	n as possible.		m you on the settlement of th		
Ple to a	ase note that it is a co any personal injury cla	ndition of any settler im (if any) of the taxi	ment reached that it shall be driver.	without prejudice	
You	urs faithfully				
De	outy Manager				

CDGE Claims Department







Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 April 2018 5:49 PM

To: Subject: 'yeetiong.ng@cgs-cimb.com' ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJQ 6731B AND SHD 7135H ON 17/03/2018

Our Ref: CC3/CT118005286/R1ea3

04 APRIL 2018

NG YEE TIONG

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJQ 6731B AND SHD 7135H ON 17/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher Sng Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ON 17-Mar-18 07:30

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHD7135H , SJQ6731B TOA PAYOH LOR 2 SLIP RDTWDS PIE CHANGI AIR PORT

ALONG

(Hirer) NRIC No.: 52585911A

1 / We

LI JIANFU

and/or

LOH SIAK WAH

(Relief) NRIC No.: \$1213977B

SHD7135H

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

18-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

LI JIANFU

Hirer NRIC

S2585911A

Signature :

Address

645 WOODLANDS RING ROAD #06-08

730645

Contact No.

90618303

Name of Relief

LOH SIAK WAH

Relief NRIC

S1213977B

Signature :

Address

645 WOODLANDS RING ROAD 06-14

730645

Contact No.

96354356

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Claim No : SNM18D01523C02/1/LKKDS Policy No : DMPCSN3015071702

Claimant : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

: 5\$1,981.40 Amount

DOLLARS ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE AND CENTS

FORTY ONLY

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicle No. : SHD 7135H Insured Vehicle No. : SJQ 6731B

: 17/03/2018 Date of Loss

: TOA PAYOH LOR 2 SLIP RD TWDS PIE CHANGI AIRPORT Place of Accident

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment made to me/us of the aforementioned sum by CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., I/We agree absolutely to discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. and/or

: NG YEE TIONG Insured Name

: NG ZHEN HUI (HUANG ZHENHUI) Driver Name

from all claims, present or future in respect of all loss, injury or damage sustained by me/us arising out of the said accident.

I acknowledge that this payment is made without admission of liability on the part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PIE. LTD.

TOTAL) General Damages) Cost of Repair/Excess) Loss of Use/Rental/Earning) GIA/Police Reports/ Investigation Results/Search () Medical Reports/Expenses () Survey Fees/P.T. Fees	Fees	S5 S5 S5 S5 S5	1,305.91 668.00 7.49
	Cost including Disbursement		-	1 991 40

Claimant Name: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

NRIC No :

Signature

COMFORTUELGAD ENGINEERING ATE LED SELCTANG DRIVE SINGAPORE SHIPKS

18.4.18

the contents of this occurred ways to vehicle tomages only All personal injuries and paragres arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document

Pieuse forward your cheque made payable to. COMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE ITO



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Diseased Flood Singapore 57(70) Maintre + 65 6383 6280 Fiscamin + 65 6260 9733

Workshops

Workshops
Jackson Drive Singapore 508909
Jackson Ming Drive Singapore 508909
Jackson Ming Drive Singapore 508717
Jackson Ming Drive Singapore 508286
Jackson Ming Drive Singapore 508309
Jackson Ming Drive Singap

60.00

490.00

COMPANY REG. NO.: 1995060481 Page: J

3 AN	12 TAIPING INSURAN GLEAF TOWER SON ROAD #16-00 PORE SG 079909	CE CO(S) PTE L	VEHCLE SHD7135 MAKE HYUNDAI		INV. NO/D 91366955 1 JOB NO. 305126182	ATE 0.04.2018
CONTA	CT NO: 62222366		MODEL I-40		ODOMETER	READING
CUITER	The Capacity		DATE O	F REG 2016	DATE/TIME 18.03.201	IN 8 09:10
Descr	iption : 3P 17.0	3.2018	CHASSI KMHLB41	S CODE UMHU096289		
S/No	Part No.		Qty	Unit Price	%Disc	Net
PART	REQUISITION					
0001	04-01-0103-0579	140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE	1	603.60	20.00	482.8
0002	04-01-0101-0111	HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP	10	2.20	20.00	17.6
0003	04-01-0103-0738	140VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR	-1	225.00	20.00	180,0
0004	04-01-0103-1150	140VC PROTECTOR MAT	1	50.00	0.00	50.0
			SUB-TOTAL	1	7.	30.48
JOB N	ATURE					
0001	L	PANEL BEATING	25	0.00	250.00	
0002	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	18	0.00	180.00)

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd Crimember of COMFORDELCRO

0003

20 - 22

lead Office: 905 Braddell Road 3ingapore 579701

BANK/CHQ N ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** ,305.91 91366955 8010012

60.00

SUB-TOTAL

(indly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Setpapore 570101 Marsina + 65-6383 5280 Facausia - 65 6200 9755

Workshops
58 Layang Divic Simpapore 508069
24 Sinceso Lacq Simpapore 758156
25 Ser Ming Drive Simpapore 575717
25 Ser Ming Drive Simpapore 575717
25 Libi Road 3 Simpapore 408589
250 Libi Road 3 Simpapore 408648

COMPANY REG. NO.: 1995060484 Page: -

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CO(S) PTE L SPEINGLEAF TOWER

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SINGAPORE SG 079909

CONTACT NO: 62222366

VEHCLE NO SHD7135H

INV. NO/DATE 91366955 10.04.201

MODEL

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 10.11.2016

DATE/TIME IN 18.03.2018 09:10

CHASSIS CODE IOHLB41UMHU096289

Items total

1,220,48

Add GST @

7,000 %

85.43

Invoice amount

1,305.91

CHEWBEELENG 10.04.2018 12:04:03 Issued by : CHEWBERLENG 10.0 Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ
8010012	91366955	1,305.91	

Our Ref: CT18030538

Date: 10 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

17/03/2018 @ 07:30 hrs

ALONG

TOA PAYOH LOR 2 SLIP RD TWDS PIE CHANGI

AIRPORT

INVOLVING

SJQ6731B

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD7135H (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LI JIANFU IC NO S2585911A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

		-		2UN712KU		MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	ATED (TIME)
MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	ATED (TIME)	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	10
(KM)	FROM	10			(:)	7	0/10	10-16
100	16ux	0(-)(-)	A 50/E	10H S.67	402567	1 .	300	210
98	3	1607	1010	/	264278	tos	1000	0525
P61	3750	3	2		3/102 42	70.	レジウ	10 AST
370	110	0,2-13	18/03/18	Lold S to	1001	1	0100	(
000	oten	18761	18/3/18	Scendent ?		Today.		-
2	1635		21/3/18	Repair	41 Dearm	0		1400
224	0550	1448		0				
2	1710	0500						
750	0/0	1608						
193	1700	0750						
32	0600	1 410						
767	1/25/1	01.90						

N N

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time | Search Status Insurance Company Code | Insurance Company Name

5JQ6731B 17 Mar 2018 / 07:30:00 Successful C01 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Previous OK



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Automo	oblie
СНІ	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI180052	86/R1ea3q2
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date : 20-04-2018 Code : CTI	
1.	0	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	И
	Insured Veh.	SJQ 6731B	Veh. Inspected	SHD 7135H
	Policy No.	DMPCSN3015071702	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM18D01523C02/1/LKKDS	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	20/03/2018
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMHU096289	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	264352	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	FAIR		
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/65R15	HANKOOK	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/65R15	HANKOOK	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/65R15	HANKOOK	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/65R15	HANKOOK	5 mm
4.		10 71-10-00 10	ion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	EAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	al Information	
	Accident Date	17/03/2018	Inspection Date	20/03/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEE	RING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			temarks	HARMAN TOTAL
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI DE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V		
5b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Days	9



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 7135H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	603.60	603.60
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	504.35	9
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$180.00	SERVICEABLE	360.00	
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	49.00	92
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	143.40	
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	SCRATCHED	225.00	225.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-381.47	-170.12
			1,525.88	680.48
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	135.70	
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
	8 1.9		185.70	50.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING .		250.00	250.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE .		250.00	180.00
	WIRING CHARGE	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR .		120.00	60.00
			670.00	490.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,381.58	1,220.48

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	1,220.4
-----------------------------	---------

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI18005286/R1ea3g2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.